Book launch
Choice of Law in International Commercial Contracts

Tuesday, 4 May 2021, 2 p.m. CEST

Program

14:00-14:10
14:10-14:35

14:35-15:00

15:00-15:10
15:10-15:05
15:15-15:20

15:20-15:30
15:30-15:35

15:35-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-15:55

15:55-16:05

16:05-16:15

16:15-16:45

Welcome and acknowledgments
Overview of the process

General Comparative Report, with a
focus on Art. 3

Further general matters
Publisher's address
Regional perspective: Africa

Regional perspective: Asia

Regional perspective: Australasia

Regional perspective: Europe

Regional perspective: Latin America

Regional perspective: North America

HCCH, UNCITRAL and UNIDROIT
perspectives

Future plans and concluding remarks

Q&A

Daniel Girsberger
Daniel Girsberger and Marta Pertegas

Thomas Kadner Graziano

Jan L Neels
Andrew Dickinson
Jan L Neels and Eesa A Fredericks

Yuko Nishitani and Béligh Elbalti

Brooke Marshall

Thomas Kadner Graziano

José A Moreno Rodriguez and Lauro
Gama

Genevieve Saumier

Joao Ribeiro-Bidaoui, Anna Veneziano,
and Luca Castellani

Agatha Brandao and Daniel Girsberger

Zoom connection details
Webinar ID

938 0432 6392

Passcode

245529



	Zoom connection details

